Pre Assembled Shorting Links
Internal Shorting Link Assemblies consist of a Current Bar
shorting Sleeves and Screws. They install easily into the center of
the Terminal Block and connect to the current bar. They are
available as standard 2, 3, 4, or 10 pole assemblies and are
ready for immediate installation.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Torque 0.4 Nm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CA627/2 Preassembled Internal Shorting Link
Assemblies with 2 poles
100
CA627/3 Preassembled Internal Shorting Link
Assemblies with 3 poles
100
CA627/4 Preassembled Internal Shorting Link
Assemblies with 4 poles
100
CA627/10 Preassembled Internal Shorting Link
Assemblies with 4 poles
10
SUITABLE FOR
CTLG2.5 Three Level + Ground Feed through
Terminal block
CDLG2.5 Two Level + Ground Feed through Terminal
block
CA627/2
CONNECTWELL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. | D7, Phase 2, M.I.D.C., Dombivli (E), Maharashtra, India - 421 204.
Tel.: +91 251 7120 600 | Fax: +91 251 7120 700 | Email: connect@connectwell.com | Website: www.connectwell.com
1 of 1